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TEAM

Longhorned

Basket of Deplorables
KRaCKed

Outkicked Our Coverage
Gold Rush

Much Better Now Though
Broadstreet Bullies

9er Man

Senators

Crows Nest

Tea Baggery
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165 89

162 92
160 94
157 97
156 98
147 107
139 115
138 116
131 124
131 125
0 256
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PCT
0.648

0.637
0.629
0.617
0.613
0.578
0.547
0.543
0.514
0.512
0.000
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